B
O
D
IL
IN
K
 H
E

2
2
BODILINK HEAD SUPPORT BASIC ORDER FORM Client Reference: PAGE 1 of 2
*DO NOT SEND PROTECTED HEALTH INFORMATION. IT IS NOT NEEDED TO MAKE THE PRODUCT YOU ARE REQUESTING.*
GT Lateral Hardware
Shown on Acta-Back®
Comfort-Tek (COMFORT-TEK)
Stretch-Air (STRETCH-AIR)
Basic head support
pads can be formed
to any shape using the
moldable steel insert
inside the pad.
6W x 5L BL-HSP3-6W5L
8W x 5L BL-HSP3-8W5L
10W x 6L BL-HSP3-10W6L
12W x 6L BL-HSP3-12W6L
14W x 6L BL-HSP3-14W6L
18W x 6L BL-HSP3-18W6L
L
L
L
L

1
1
1
4
2
2
BODILINK HEAD SUPPORT BASIC ORDER FORM Client Reference: PAGE 2 of 2
*DO NOT SEND PROTECTED HEALTH INFORMATION. IT IS NOT NEEDED TO MAKE THE PRODUCT YOU ARE REQUESTING.*
Mounting block OR bracket with mounting block MSRP Part number
Posterior A Mounting Block $0.00 (HS-MB-POSTA)
Posterior B Mounting Block $0.00 (HS-MB-POSTB)
Anterior A Mounting Block $0.00 (HS-MB-ANTA)
Quantum A Mounting Block $101.00 (HS-MB-PW1A)
Permobil A Mounting Block $101.00 (HS-MB-PW2A)
Permobil B Mounting Block $101.00 (HS-MB-PW2B)
*Acta-Relief™ 14W Bracket with Mounting Block $84.00 (HS-MB-AR14W)
*Acta-Relief™ 16W Bracket with Mounting Block $84.00 (HS-MB-AR16W)
*Acta-Relief™ 18W Bracket with Mounting Block $84.00 (HS-MB-AR18W)
*Acta-Relief™ 20W Bracket with Mounting Block $84.00 (HS-MB-AR20W)
MOUNTING BLOCK-
POSTERIOR A or B
A: For Acta-Back®, Acta-
Embrace™, Visco-Back, and

ACTA-RELIEF™
18W Shown Above
For Non-Power
Mount Only.
MOUNTING BLOCK-
ANTERIOR A
For AGILITY and other
OEM back supports
Mounting block OR bracket MSRP Part number
Posterior A Mounting Block $60.00 (BL-HS-MBPOSTA)
Posterior B Mounting Block $60.00 (BL-HS-MBPOSTB)
Anterior A Mounting Block $60.00 (BL-HS-MBANTA)
Quantum A Mounting Block $103.00 (BL-HS-MBPW1A)
Permobil A Mounting Block $103.00 (BL-HS-MBPW2A)
Permobil B Mounting Block $103.00 (BL-HS-MBPW2B)
*Acta-Relief™ 14W Bracket $173.00 (BL-HS-AR14W)
*Acta-Relief™ 16W Bracket $173.00 (BL-HS-AR16W)
*Acta-Relief™ 18W Bracket $173.00 (BL-HS-AR18W)
*Acta-Relief™ 20W Bracket $173.00 (BL-HS-AR20W)
Additional MSRP Extra part
1/4” SPACER PLATE $43.00/each (BL-HS-SPCRA)
MOUNTING BLOCK-
POSTERIOR A or B